il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 18 to 20, 2023, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,225 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, geography,
and voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these
subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may
not add up to 100 due to rounding.

N=1,225 unless otherwise specified.

[11 Would you support or oppose building new high-voltage power lines, which would increase the availability of low-
cost electricity to more Americans, in your community? (N=397)

Response Topline Democrat Independent / Third party Republican Female Male Under45 45+ No College College White
Strongly support 27 32 21 26 18 37 19 30 26 29 24
Somewhat support 45 42 46 48 44 47 41 47 45 46 50
Somewhat oppose 13 16 15 10 17 10 15 12 13 14 13
Strongly oppose 5 3 5 6 6 2 4 5 4 5 4
Don't know 10 7 14 10 15 5 20 5 13 6 9
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 72 74 67 74 62 84 60 77 71 75 74
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 18 19 20 16 23 12 19 17 17 19 17
SUPPORT (NET) +54 +55 +47 +58 +39 +72 +41 +60 +54  +56 +57
Weighted N 391 139 105 147 208 183 132 259 248 143 305

[2] Would you support or oppose building new high-voltage power lines, which would increase the availability of low-
cost electricity to more Americans, in your state? (N=276)

Response Topline Democrat Independent / Third party Republican Female Male Under45 45+ No College College White
Strongly support 26 26 21 30 21 32 22 28 29 22 28
Somewhat support 48 45 59 43 49 47 48 48 48 48 48
Somewhat oppose 11 13 5 12 14 6 11 10 8 15 10
Strongly oppose 8 12 5 6 7 9 10 7 7 10 6
Don't know 8 5 9 9 9 6 91 7 9 6 8
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 74 71 80 73 70 79 70 76 77 70 76
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 19 25 10 18 21 15 21 17 15 25 16
SUPPORT (NET) +55 +46 +70 +55  +49 +64 +49 +59 +62  +45 +60
Weighted N 276 101 75 100 148 128 79 197 174 102 209
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[31 Would you support or oppose building new high-voltage power lines, which would increase the availability of low-
cost electricity to more Americans, in the United States? (N=420)

Response Topline Democrat Independent / Third party Republican Female Male Under45 45+ No College College White
Strongly support 31 30 27 34 20 43 26 33 32 28 30
Somewhat support 44 45 41 46 48 40 40 47 44 45 47
Somewhat oppose 11 13 9 10 11 10 10 11 9 13 10
Strongly oppose 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3
Don't know 11 9 18 8 18 3 21 6 11 11 10
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 75 75 63 80 68 83 66 80 76 73 77
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 14 16 14 12 14 14 14 14 12 17 13
SUPPORT (NET) +61 +59 +54 +68  +54 +69 +52 +66 +64  +56 +64
Weighted N 420 146 117 158 223 197 140 280 266 154 327

[4] Would you support or oppose building new oil, gas, and coal infrastructure, such as a pipeline, fracking well, or
power plant, in your community? (N=397)

Response Topline Democrat Independent / Third party Republican Female Male Under45 45+ No College College White
Strongly support 23 13 17 37 18 29 17 26 25 20 24
Somewhat support 27 15 28 36 22 31 22 29 28 23 28
Somewhat oppose 17 24 20 8 17 17 16 18 17 17 18
Strongly oppose 24 41 21 8 29 18 26 22 17 34 24
Don't know 10 7 14 10 14 5 19 5 12 5 7
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 50 28 45 73 40 60 39 55 53 43 52
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 41 65 41 16 46 35 42 40 34 51 42
SUPPORT (NET) +9 -37 +4 +57 -6 +25 -3 +15 +19 -8 +10
Weighted N 391 139 105 147 208 183 132 259 248 143 305

[51 Would you support or oppose building new oil, gas, and coal infrastructure, such as a pipeline, fracking well, or
power plant, in your state? (N=276)

Response Topline Democrat Independent / Third party Republican Female Male Under45 45+ No College College White
Strongly support 25 10 24 40 18 32 15 28 28 20 27
Somewhat support 31 24 40 32 28 34 33 30 31 31 32
Somewhat oppose 20 27 19 13 23 16 25 17 18 22 18
Strongly oppose 18 35 12 5 21 14 20 17 14 25 17
Don't know 7 5 5 10 9 4 6 7 9 3 6
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 56 34 64 72 46 66 48 58 59 51 59
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 38 62 31 18 44 30 45 34 32 47 35
SUPPORT (NET) +18 -28 +33 +54 +2 +36 +3 +24 +27 +4 +24
Weighted N 276 101 75 100 148 128 79 197 174 102 209
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[6] Would you support or oppose building new oil, gas, and coal infrastructure, such as a pipeline, fracking well, or
power plant, in the United States? (N=420)

Response
Strongly support 28
Somewhat support 27
Somewhat oppose 18
Strongly oppose 17
Don't know 10
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 55
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 35
SUPPORT (NET) +20
Weighted N 420
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[7]1 To reliably deliver electricity from where it's generated to buildings and homes, experts say we need to build new,
high voltage power lines that cross state lines.

However, power lines that cross multiple states are often held up by a permitting process that takes about 10 years on

average.

Knowing this, do you support or oppose reducing the amount of time it takes to approve new interstate power lines?

Response
Strongly support 35
Somewhat support 37
Somewhat oppose 12
Strongly oppose 5
Don't know 10
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 72
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 17
SUPPORT (NET) +55
Weighted N 1,225
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[8] Some lawmakers have proposed reducing the amount of time it takes to approve new electricity transmission

projects, like high-voltage, interstate power lines.

One solution would be to give the federal government the authority to approve new interstate power lines, while state
and local officials would keep their authority over power lines within the state.

Do you support or oppose this solution?

Response

Strongly support
Somewhat support
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Don't know
SUPPORT (TOTAL)
OPPOSE (TOTAL)
SUPPORT (NET)
Weighted N
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